APRIL 2019 MITCHELL LEWIS – SELECTRIC BRAND  PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
PRODUCT CATALOG
APRIL 2019 MITCHELL LEWIS – SELECTRIC BRAND  PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
APRIL 2019 MITCHELL LEWIS – SELECTRIC BRAND  PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TERMS AND CONDITIONS 2
SERVICE RATES 3
Magnetic Starters 5

APRIL 2019 MITCHELL LEWIS – SELECTRIC BRAND  PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
5
Magnetic Starters
Magnetic starter panels are used to start motors Across-the-Line in applications where a main disconnect
is installed as a separate piece of equipment not supplied by Selectric.  Please consult factory for
submersible applications.
Magnetic starter panels include:
¶ NEMA 3R Enclosure;
¶ Contactor;
¶ Adjustable thermal overload relay;
¶ Reset pushbutton.
Shown with optional Start/Stop pushbutton
3 MX21/003 A 619 MX23/003 A 619 MX43/003 A 617
5 MX21/005 A 721 MX23/005 A 619 MX43/005 A 619
7.5 MX21/007 B 803 MX23/007 A 633 MX43/007 A 619
10 MX21/010 B 902 MX23/010 A 721 MX43/010 A 619
15 MX23/015 B 803 MX43/015 A 633
20 MX23/020 B 903 MX43/020 A 721
30 MX23/030 B 1011 MX43/030 B 802
40 MX23/040 E 1287 MX43/040 B 805
50 MX23/050 E 1418 MX43/050 B 917
60 MX23/060 H 1936 MX43/060 B 1013
75 MX23/075 H 2330 MX43/075 D 1605
100 MX23/100 H 2816 MX43/100 E 1736
125 MX23/125 I 3262 MX43/125 H 2253
150 MX43/150 H 2330
200 MX43/200 H 2813
Over 250
HP

requiring a disconnecting means, starting circuitry, and motor overload protection.  Please consult factory
for submersible applications.
Across-the-Line panels include:
¶ NEMA 3R Enclosure;
¶ Main circuit breaker with lockable handle;
¶ Magnetic contactor:
¶ Adjustable thermal overload relay;
¶ Reset pushbutton;
¶ Fused control circuit;
¶ Hand-Off-Auto selector switch with
Pushbutton (Start & Bypass);
¶ Terminal block for remote device.
3 PX21/003 D 1692 PX23/003 D 1692 PX43/003 D 1698
5 PX21/005 D 1795 PX23/005 D 1692 PX43/005 D 1700
7.5 PX21/007 E 1870 PX23/007 D 1707 PX43/007 D 1700
10 PX21/010 E 1997 PX23/010 D 1795 PX43/010 D 1700
15 PX21/015 E 2042 PX23/015 E 1870 PX43/015 D 1714
20 PX23/020 E 1997 PX43/020 D 1802
25 PX23/025 E 2042 PX43/025 E 1873
30 PX23/030 E 2042 PX43/030 E 1877
40 PX23/040 F 2531 PX43/040 E 2004
50 PX23/050 F 2663 PX43/050 E 2049
60 PX43/060 E 2049
75 PX43/075 F 2960
100 PX43/100 F 3091
125 PX43/125 I 3677
150 PX43/150 I 4097
200 PX43/200 J 6250
250 PX43/250 J 7163
300 PX43/300 M 10556
400 PX43/400 M 11278
500 PX43/500 M 12831
Over 500
Call for Quote
Call for Quote
Call for Quote

for submersible applications.
Across-the-Line panels include:
¶ NEMA 3R Enclosure;
¶ Main fusible disconnect* with lockable handle;
¶ Magnetic contactor:
¶ Adjustable thermal overload relay;
¶ Reset pushbutton;
¶ Fused control circuit;
¶ Hand-Off-Auto selector switch with
Pushbutton (Start & Bypass);
¶ Terminal block for remote device.
*Branch circuit fuses included.
3 FX21/003 D 1510 FX23/003 D 1531 FX43/003 D 1537
5 FX21/005 D 1673 FX23/005 D 1531 FX43/005 D 1537
7.5 FX21/007 D 1690 FX23/007 D 1544 FX43/007 D 1537
10 FX21/010 D 1788 FX23/010 D 1709 FX43/010 D 1537
15 FX23/015 E 1785 FX43/015 D 1551
20 FX23/020 E 2079 FX43/020 E 1775
25 FX23/025 E 2105 FX43/025 E 1788
30 FX23/030 E 2105 FX43/030 E 1788
40 FX23/040 F 3507 FX43/040 E 1988
50 FX23/050 F 3638 FX43/050 E 2099
60 FX43/060 E 2112
75 FX43/075 F 3725
100 FX43/100 F 3856
125 FX43/125 I 4437
150 FX43/150 J 5427
200 FX43/200 J 6637
Over 200
HP
230v 1-phase
Catalog # Size List Price

Partwinding Panels (circuit breaker type)
Partwinding panels are used with specially designed motors.  These panels are complete motor control
packages used in applications requiring a disconnecting means, starting circuitry, and motor overload
protection.  Please consult factory for submersible applications.
Partwinding panels include:
¶ NEMA 3R Enclosure;
¶ Main circuit breaker with lockable handle;
¶ 2 Magnetic contactors;
¶ Transition timer;
¶ Adjustable thermal overload protection;
¶ Reset pushbuttons;
¶ Fused control circuit;
¶ Hand-Off-Auto selector switch with
Pushbutton (Start & Bypass);
¶ Terminal block for remote device.
10 PW23/010 E 2968
15 PW23/015 E 3041
20 PW23/020 E 3211
25 PW23/025 E 3232 PW43/025 E 2989
30 PW23/030 E 3333 PW43/030 E 3113
40 PW23/040 F 3730 PW43/040 E 3214
50 PW23/050 F 4206 PW43/050 E 3231
60 PW43/060 F 3439
75 PW43/075 F 3623
100 PW43/100 F 4201
125 PW43/125 G 4894
150 PW43/150 G 5369
200 PW43/200 J 7899
250 PW43/250 J 8963
300 PW43/300 M 10337
350 PW43/350 M 11341
Over 350
Catalog # Size List Price Catalog #
HP
Call for Quote

full line voltage for normal operation.  These panels are complete motor control packages used in
applications requiring a disconnecting means, starting circuitry, and motor overload protection.  Please
consult factory for submersible applications.
Autotransformer Combination panels include:
¶ NEMA 3R Enclosure;
¶ Main circuit breaker with lockable handle;
¶ 3 Magnetic contactors;
¶ Transition timer;
¶ Motor starting autotransformer;
¶ Adjustable thermal overload protection;
¶ Reset pushbutton;
¶ Fused control circuit;
¶ Hand-Off-Auto selector switch with
Pushbutton (Start & Bypass);
¶ Terminal block for remote device.
20 PA43/020 I 6187
25 PA43/025 I 6290
30 PA43/030 I 6304
40 PA43/040 I 6422
50 PA43/050 I 6621
60 PA43/060 I 7218
75 PA43/075 J 8263
100 PA43/100 J 8673
125 PA43/125 M 11353
150 PA43/150 M 11802
200 PA43/200 M 14570
250 PA43/250 M 17006
300 PA43/300 N 22963
350 PA43/350 N 25492
400 PA43/400 N 28291
450 PA43/450 N 31409
500 PA43/500 N 31409
Over 500
Catalog #
HP
Call for Quote

Attention:  Because of the low
margins on our VSD-only option, we
cannot provide free engineering
services with this product.  The
customer is responsible for proper
sizing, installation and startup.
APRIL 2019 MITCHELL LEWIS – SELECTRIC BRAND  PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
 11
Variable Speed Drive Panels (Variable Torque)
ATV630
1 BP23/001 Call for Quote BP43/001 Call for Quote VDP43/001 Call for Quote
2 BP23/002 Call for Quote BP43/002 Call for Quote VDP43/002 Call for Quote
3 BP23/003 Call for Quote BP43/003 Call for Quote VDP43/003 Call for Quote
5 BP23/005 Call for Quote BP43/005 Call for Quote VDP43/005 Call for Quote
7.5 BP23/007 Call for Quote BP43/007 Call for Quote VDP43/007 Call for Quote
10 BP23/010 Call for Quote BP43/010 Call for Quote VDP43/010 Call for Quote
15 BP23/015 Call for Quote BP43/015 Call for Quote VDP43/015 Call for Quote
20 BP23/020 Call for Quote BP43/020 Call for Quote VDP43/020 Call for Quote
25 BP23/025 Call for Quote BP43/025 Call for Quote VDP43/025 Call for Quote
30 BP23/030 Call for Quote BP43/030 Call for Quote VDP43/030 Call for Quote
40 BP23/040 Call for Quote BP43/040 Call for Quote VDP43/040 Call for Quote
50 BP23/050 Call for Quote BP43/050 Call for Quote VDP43/050 Call for Quote
60 BP23/060 Call for Quote BP43/060 Call for Quote VDP43/060 Call for Quote
75 BP23/075 Call for Quote BP43/075 Call for Quote VDP43/075 Call for Quote
100 BP23/100 Call for Quote BP43/100 Call for Quote VDP43/100 Call for Quote
125 Call for Quote BP43/125 Call for Quote VDP43/125 Call for Quote
150 BP43/150 Call for Quote VDP43/150 Call for Quote
200 BP43/200 Call for Quote VDP43/200 Call for Quote
Over 200 BP43/250 Call for Quote VDP43/250 Call for Quote

a cold state.  Starting at 3x In for 23 seconds or at 4x In for 12 seconds with a load factor of 50% and with
10 starts per hour or an equivalent thermal cycling.  The motor thermal protection conforms to Class 10
and 20 overload protection.  Please consult factory for submersible applications.  For severe duty or high
inertia loads, derate by 1 HP Size.
Soft Start panels include:
¶ NEMA 3R or better Enclosure;
¶ Main circuit breaker with lockable handle;
¶ Solid State starter (soft start);
¶ “Full Bypass” Contactor;
¶ Fused control transformer and 115v control circuitry;
¶ Run light;
¶ Fault light;
¶ Hand-Off-Auto selector switch;
¶ Terminal block for remote device.
5 ES23/005
10 ES23/010 ES43/010
15 ES23/015 ES43/015
20 ES23/020 ES43/020
25 ES23/025 ES43/025
30 ES23/030 ES43/030
40 ES23/040 ES43/040
50 ES23/050 ES43/050
60 ES23/060 ES43/060
75 ES23/075 ES43/075
100 ES23/100 ES43/100
125 ES23/125 ES43/125
150 ES23/150 ES43/150
200 ES23/200 ES43/200
250 ES23/250 ES43/250
300 ES43/300
400 ES43/400
500 ES43/500
Over 500

¶ Adjustable thermal overload relay;
¶ Reset pushbutton;
¶ 120 VAC control power;
¶ Fused control circuit;
¶ Hand-Off-Auto selector switch;
¶ Terminal block for connection to
float switches.
1 SX21/001 D 1161
2 SX21/002 D 1161 SX23/002 D 1281
3 SX21/003 D 1161 SX23/003 D 1281
5 SX21/005 D 1266 SX23/005 D 1281 SX43/005 D 1494
7.5 SX21/007 D 1284 SX23/007 D 1296 SX43/007 D 1494
10 SX21/010 D 1503 SX23/010 D 1387 SX43/010 D 1494
15 SX23/015 D 1404 SX43/015 D 1509
20 SX23/020 D 1597 SX43/020 D 1600
25 SX43/025 E 1674
30 SX43/030 E 1678
40 SX43/040 E 1809
50 SX43/050 E 1855
Over 50 Call for Quote
HP
230v 1-phase
Catalog # Size List Price

$1276
APRIL 2019 MITCHELL LEWIS – SELECTRIC BRAND  PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
17
Power Factor Correction Capacitors
Capacitors are sized in accordance with industry standards but are listed in horsepower for ease of
selection.  Units will correct standard 3-phase 3600 RPM and 1800 RPM motors to approximately 95%
power factor.  To correct to approximately 97% power factor, use the next sized larger panel size.  These
and all Selectric products should only be installed by qualified personnel in accordance with applicable
electrical codes.
2 1 5 CPRK23/001 317 1 8 CPRK43/001 293
7.5 2 5 CPRK23/002 439 2 10 CPRK43/002 306
10 4 8 CPRK23/004 557 4 11 CPRK43/004 316
15 5 11 CPRK23/005 619 5 11 CPRK43/005 348
20 7 17 CPRK23/007 852 7 12 CPRK43/007 517
25 9 19 CPRK23/009 1020 9 16 CPRK43/009 517
30 11 22 CPRK23/011 1148 11 18 CPRK43/011 646
40 14 35 CPRK23/014 1509 14 20 CPRK43/014 697
50 16 37 CPRK23/016 1542 16 22 CPRK43/016 703
60 21 39 CPRK23/021 1760 21 26 CPRK43/021 732
75 26 64 CPRK23/026 2214 26 32 CPRK43/026 860
100 30 36 CPRK43/030 868
125 38 55 CPRK43/038 1218
150 45 58 CPRK43/045 1354
200 53 78 CPRK43/053 1602
250 68 100 CPRK43/068 1749
300 75 115 CPRK43/075 1927
2 1 5 CPRF23/001 485 1 8 CPRF43/001 455
7.5 2 5 CPRF23/002 648 2 10 CPRF43/002 483
10 4 8 CPRF23/004 743 4 11 CPRF43/004 478
15 5 11 CPRF23/005 796 5 11 CPRF43/005 517
20 7 17 CPRF23/007 1048 7 12 CPRF43/007 670
25 9 19 CPRF23/009 1437 9 16 CPRF43/009 677
30 11 22 CPRF23/011 1704 11 18 CPRF43/011 800
40 14 35 CPRF23/014 1974 14 20 CPRF43/014 852
50 16 37 CPRF23/016 2166 16 22 CPRF43/016 1023
60 21 39 CPRF23/021 2398 21 26 CPRF43/021 1085
75 26 32 CPRF43/026 1218
100 30 36 CPRF43/030 1469
125 38 55 CPRF43/038 1752
150 45 58 CPRF43/045 1945
Units with FBIL (fuse blown indicating light) Fuses are not supplied.  Units are not UL Rated.
HP
KVAR Weight List Price List PriceKVAR WeightCatalog # Catalog #
460v 3-phase230v 3-phase

19
Replacement Parts
Please call us with any questions regarding replacement parts.  We have only
mentioned a few of the products we stock in this catalog.
Selectric stocks a wide variety of replacement parts.  We are an authorized Square D
panel shop stocking Square D contactors, circuit breakers, overloads, starters, and
operators.
APRIL 2019 MITCHELL LEWIS – SELECTRIC BRAND  PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
20
Replacement Parts
IEC STYLE CONTACTORS (D-LINE 3-POLE)
Inductive Resistive Catalog List
115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V AC3 AC1 Number Price
HP HP HP HP HP HP AMPS AMPS
0.5 1 2 2 5 7.5 9 20 LC1-D09 132
1 2 2 3 7.5 10 12 25 LC1-D12 166
1 3 5 5 10 15 18 35 LC1-D18 188
2 3 7.5 7.5 15 20 25 40 LC1-D25 210
2 5 10 10 20 30 32 50 LC1-D32 240
3 5 10 10 30 30 40 60 LC1-D40 305
3 7.5 10 15 40 40 50 70 LC1-D50 326
5 10 20 20 50 50 65 80 LC1-D65 450
7.5 15 25 25 60 60 80 110 LC1-D80 507
- - 30 40 75 100 115 175 LC1-D115 670
- - 40 50 100 125 150 200 LC1-D150 970
Single Phase
Maximum Current
Three Phase
Maximum HP Ratings
HZ 24V 48V 110V 120V 125V 208V 220V 240V 480V
50 B5 E5 F5 M5 U5
60 B6 E6 F6 G6 L6 M6 U6 T6
50 / 60 B7 E7 F7 G7 LE7 M7 U7 T7
Coil Voltages for LC1-D09 to LC1-D150
APRIL 2019 MITCHELL LEWIS – SELECTRIC BRAND  PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
21
Replacement Parts
IEC STYLE CONTACTORS (F-LINE 3-POLE)
Inductive Resistive Catalog List
200V 230V 460V 575V AC3 AC1 Number Price
HP HP HP HP AMPS AMPS
30 40 75 100 115 175 LC1-F115 670
40 50 100 125 150 200 LC1-F150 970
50 60 125 150 185 200 LC1-F185 1310
60 75 150 200 265 285 LC1-F265 1647
75 100 200 250 330 360 LC1-F330 2264
100 125 250 300 400 420 LC1-F400 2580
150 200 400 500 500 700 LC1-F500 6942
250 300 600 800 630 1000 LC1-F630 9598
780 1350 LC1-F780 10878Current Rated
Maximum CurrentMaximum HP Ratings
Three Phase
*600V COIL NOT AVAILABLE FOR F780
Contactor HZ 24V 48V 110V 120V 208V 220V 240V 380V 415V 480V 600V

List Price
Hold Trip 600VAC
15 350 750 HDL36015 429
20 350 750 HDL36020 429
25 350 750 HDL36025 429
30 350 750 HDL36030 429
40 400 850 HDL36040 429
50 400 850 HDL36050 429
60 800 1450 HDL36060 429
70 800 1450 HDL36070 508
80 800 1450 HDL36080 508
90 900 1700 HDL36090 508
100 900 1700 HDL36100 508
125 900 1700 HDL36125 1410
Low High 600VAC
150 750 1500 JDL36150 1410
175 875 1750 JDL36175 1410
200 1000 2000 JDL36200 1410
225 1125 2250 JDL36225 1410
250 1250 2500 JDL36250 2349
JDL Standard Interrupting
AC Magnetic Trip
Setting Ampere
HDL Standard Interrupting
150 Ampere Frame
250 Ampere Frame
CIRCUIT BREAKERS LAL (400A FRAME) & MAL (1000A FRAME)
Ampere
Rating
Catalog
Number
List Price
Low High 600VAC
300 1500 3000 LAL36300 2482
350 1750 3500 LAL36350 2482
400 2000 4000 LAL36400 2482
Low High 600VAC
500 2500 5000 MJL36500 4095
600 3000 6000 MJL36600 4095
700 3500 7000 MJL36700 5380
800 4000 8000 MJL36800 5380
MJL Standard Interrupting
AC Magnetic Trip
Setting Ampere
LAL Standard Interrupting